
Sl. No. Participants Name Organisation Job Title Nationality Email Address

1 Ahmad Bahrawi Marzuki
Air Transportation Human Resources 

Development Center Indonesia

Head Of Planning, Finance And 

Administration
Indonesia bahrawi@catc-indonesia.org

2 Ajaya  Kumar Pathak Airports Authority Of India Joint G M  (ATM) India akp2506@rediffmail.com

3 Ajith Nihal Samarasena Qatar Airways Technical Training Manager - STD Sri Lanka
asamarasena@qatarairways.co

m.qa

4 Ameet  Goel Airports Authority Of India ATC India ameet0121@gmail.com

5 Anami  Pandey Airports Authority Of India AGM(CNS)-CDU India anami_pandey@yahoo.com

6 Anil  Paulose
GMR Hyderabad International Airport 

Limited

Manager- Emergency Planning & 

Arff Training
India anil.paulose@gmrgroup.in

7 Anup  Nair
Celebi Delhi Cargo Terminal Management 

India Private Limited
Sr.Manager Revenue Control India ANUP.NAIR@CELEBI.IN

8 ASK Reddy GMR Airports Limited Chief HR Officer India
reddy.ask@gmrgroup.in

9 Athula  Seneviratne Airport & Aviation Services (Sri Lanka) Ltd. Head Of Civil Aviation Training Sri Lanka head.catc@airport.lk

10 Balaji  Thota Spicejet Limited Chief Instructor - DGR India T.Balaji@Spicejet.com

11 Bibiana  Audrey Das
GMR Hyderabad International Airport 

Limited
Associate General Manager India

Bibiana.audreydas@gmrgroup.

in

12 Boddu Pydi Raju
GMR Hyderabad International Airport 

Limited
Associate Manager - Security India bpraju1971@gmail.com
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13 Bunna  Khim
State Secretariat Of Civil Aviation Of 

Cambodia

Deputy Director Of Admin &HR 

Management Department
Cambodia kbunna.ssca@gmail.com

14 Deepak   Kumar GMR Airports Limited Associate Manager India
deepak.kumar2@gmrgroup.in

15 Diego Rodriguez Martinez ICAO TPP Manager Spain dmartinez@icao.int

16 Doreen  Ong
Air India Sats Airport Services Private 

Limited
AVP, L&D Singapore doreen.ongch@aisats.in

17 Durga Prasad Chakraborty
Air India Sats Airport Services Private 

Limited
Manager , L&D India durga.chakraborty@aisats.in

18
Ganga Priyadarshini 

Hettiwaththage

Civil Aviation Training Centre Of Airport & 

Aviation Services (Sri Lanka) Ltd.
Course Development Officer Sri Lanka cdop.catc@airport.lk

19
Gp Capt Anumolu Kristna 

Mohan 

Air India Sats Airport Services Private 

Limited
Head OF Ops Perf Trg India anumolumohan@yahoo.com

20 Gurjit Singh Gill International Air Transport Association
Regional Training Business 

Development Manager
Canada gillg@iata.org

21 Gurmukh Singh  Bawa Airports Authority Of India General Manager (PR) India
gsbawa88@gmail.com

22 Hemamalini  Penukonda Airports Authority Of India Jt.GM - ATM India penhema2007@yahoo.com

23
Jalath Wanni Arachchige  

Wasantha  Kumudini
Airport & Aviation Services (Sri Lanka) Ltd. Course Development Officer Sri Lanka cdok.catc@airport.lk

24 Janet Manzan Samaniego ICAO Trainair Plus Technical and Training Assistant Canada jsamaniego@icao.int
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25 Jason  Wong Civil Aviation Authority Of Singapore
Senior Manager (Training Quality 

& Instructor Development)
Singapore jason_wong@caas.gov.sg

26 Jie  Huang
Training Standardization And Development 

Officer

Training Standardization and 

Development Officer
China HuangJie@icao.int

27 Justine J Puthur Indian Navy
Manager (Air Traffic Services & 

Operations)
India justinejputhur80@gmail.com

28 Karthikeyan  Dhinagaran Spicejet Limited
Asst. Manager - Airport Services 

Training
India d.karthikeyan@spicejet.com

29 Keshava  Sharma Airports Authority Of India General Manager (Trg-ATM) India keshavasharma@gmail.com

30 Kiran  Rani
Air India Sats Airport Services Private 

Limited
Chief Instructor India kirangaibola@gmail.com

31 Lucky Verma Bhasker GMR Airports Limited Associate General Manager India lucky.verma@gmrgroup.in

32 Manoj  Chansoria Airports Authority Of India Jt GM(ATM - CDU) India mchansoria@gmail.com

33 MCV Jose Air India Charters Limited Deputy Chief Training India
cdr.jose@gmail.com

34 Mohd Razi  Abu Samah Department Of Civil Aviation Malaysia Principal Assisstant Director Malaysia razi@dca.gov.my

35
Murugesan  

Muthukrishnan
Delhi International Airport (P) Limited AGM India

muthukrishnan.m@gmrgroup.i

n

36 Nagendranath   Tiwari GMR Airports Limited Associate General Manager India
nagendranath.tiwari@gmrgrou

p.in
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37 Nair Puthalath Sukumaran GMR Airports Limited Chief Executive Officer India nair.ps@gmrgroup.in

38
Nanda Kumar 

Medukonduru
Airports Authority Of India DGM (ATM) India

NANDAKUMARATC@GMAIL.C

OM

39 Narasimha Rao  P V Air India Assistant General Manager -OTT India PV.Narasimharao@airindia.in

40
Narayanasamy  

Venkatachalapathy

GMR Hyderabad International Airport 

Limited

Associate General Manager-

Airside Ops & Planning
India

Narayanasamy.Venkatachalapa

thy@gmrgroup.in

41 Nyuk Ling  Yong Civil Aviation Authority Of Singapore

Senior Executive (Training 

Quality & Instructor 

Development)

Singapore brenda_yong@caas.gov.sg

42 Orit Stephan Ekka Airports Authority Of India Jt.G.M.(SQMS) India osekka@yahoo.co.in

43 Paramjit Singh Ahluwalia
Air India Sats Airport Services Private 

Limited
Sr AGM India

paramjit58ahluwalia@gmail.co

m

44 Pradyumna   Sharma Spicejet Limited A.M-APS Trainings India
pradyumna.sharma@spicejet.com

45 Raja   Gupta
Celebi Delhi Cargo Terminal Management 

India Private Limited

Assistant Manager - Sales & 

Marketing
India raja.gupta@celebi.in

46 Rajan Narayan Dani Trade Wings Institute Of Management Ltd Director India rajandani@hotmail.com

47 Rajendra  Prasad Airports Authority Of India Asst General Manager(CNS) India rprasad@aai.aero

48 Rajesh  Rathore
Celebi Delhi Cargo Terminal Management 

India Private Limited
Manager Quality India rajesh.rathore@celebi.in
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49 Rajesh Srinivas Pujari
Air India Sats Airport Services Private 

Limited
Senior Manager, L&D India rajesh.pujari@aisats.in

50 Rajneet Singh Sethi Spicejet Limited DGM - IFSD - Training India rajneet.sethi@spicejet.com

51 Ratin  Raval
Celebi Delhi Cargo Terminal Management 

India Private Limited
Assistant Manager- Training India ratinr2k@gmail.com

52 Recep Meric  Gungor
Celebi Delhi Cargo Terminal Management 

India Private Limited
Cargo Specialist Turkey meric.gungor@celebi.in

53 Sanjay   Kumar Delhi International Airport (P) Limited Associate General Manager India Sanjay.Kumar@gmrgroup.in

54 Sanjiv  Sharma
Celebi Delhi Cargo Terminal Management 

India Private Limited
Training Manager India san73@rediffmail.com

55 Saurabh Ranjan Baral Civil Aviation Authority Of Nepal
Director; Trainair Plus Course 

Developer
Nepal saurabhbaral@ymail.com

56 Seema  Yadav Spicejet Limited Deputy Manager Training India SEEMA.YADAV@SPICEJET.COM

57 Shaik Faimeda Tabassum
Air India Sats Airport Services Private 

Limited
Training Manager India faimeda.trainer@gmail.com

58
Shantha Nanda Prasad 

Koduri
Air India Asst General Manager India prasad.KSN@airindia.in

59 Srinivas N Sangyam Esential Founder Director India srinivas.sangyam@gmail.com

60 Sudhi  Mudgal Spicejet Limited Assistant Manager - DGR Training India sudhi.mudgal@spicejet.com
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61 Suvarna  S GMR Airports Limited Manager India suvarna.s@gmail.com

62 Tariq  Kamal Delhi International Airport (P) Limited

Head - Safety, Compliance & 

Business Continuity Planning & 

Coordination

India tariq.kamal@gmrgroup.in

63 Tetsuya  Jo Aeronautical Safty College,In Japan
Qualfied Course Develpor & 

Instructor
Japan hibikikku@hotmail.com

64 Tony Paul Jose GMR Airports Limited Junior Manager India tony.pauljose@gmail.com

65 Venancio Agnelo Dsouza
Celebi Delhi Cargo Terminal Management 

India Private Limited
Manager Document Services India venancio.dsouza@celebi.in

66
Venkataramani 

Ramamurthy
Airports Authority Of India Assistant General Manager(ATM) India venkat.atc@gmail.com

67 Venkatesh  Buchana
GMR Hyderabad International Airport 

Limited

Associate General Manager - 

SME & Instructor -ARFF
India venkatesh.B@gmrgroup.in

68 Vijay  Dhungana Civil Aviation Authority Of Nepal Chief Of Trainair Division Nepal vijaydhungana@gmail.com

69 Vikram  Kapur Airports Authority Of India
Joint General Manager 

(ATM)/CDU
India vkapur@aai.aero

70 WG CDR AK Varma Air India Sr. Asst General Manager India
ak.varma@airindia.in

71 Yong Ki  Yi (James Yi) Incheon Airport Aviation Academy Deputy Director Korea South proy2k@naver.com


